JV Football Schedule

PLEASE NOTE: Game dates/times are subject to change.

Head Coach Dennis Amico 321-698-5433

DATE

8/24/23

*8/31/23--cancelled

9/6/23

9/13/23

9/21/23

10/4/23

*Trying to reschedule

9/1/2023

HOME TEAM

Union County
Trinity Catholic
Forest
Carrollwood Day

Trinity Catholic

Trinity Catholic

AWAY TEAM

Trinity Catholic

Clearwater Central
Catholic

Trinity Catholic
Trinity Catholic
Calvary Christian

Dunnellon

TIME

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

LOCATION

Union County HS
Trinity Catholic
Forest
Carrollwood Day
Trinity Catholic

Trinity Catholic

@ Ticket Link for Celtics Athletics

20
P,

https://gofan.colapp/school/FL2390



