## **PLEASE NOTE:** Game dates/times are subject to change.

DATE	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	TIME	LOCATION
8/24/23	Union County	Trinity Catholic	6:00 PM	Union County HS
*8/31/23cancelled	Trinity Catholic	Clearwater Central Catholic	6:00 PM	Trinity Catholic
9/6/23	Forest	Trinity Catholic	6:00 PM	Forest
9/13/23	Carrollwood Day	Trinity Catholic	6:00 PM	Carrollwood Day
9/21/23	Trinity Catholic	Calvary Christian	6:00 PM	Trinity Catholic
10/4/23	Trinity Catholic	Dunnellon	6:00 PM	Trinity Catholic

<sup>\*</sup>Trying to reschedule



